
Monday March 23 Tuesday March 24 Wednesday  March 25Thursday March 26 Friday March 27
2:10-3:40 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 4:15-5:15

CanSkate (1) CanSkate (1) CanSkate (1) Regular session Intro group rehearsal (2)

Regular sessions
Regular session Regular session Regular sessions 5:00-6:00 5:15-6:15 PM

CanSkate (1) CanSkate. (1)

6:10-7:55 6:16-7:15
Intro group rehearsal (1) CanSkate  (1)
Rgular sessions

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

WEEK 1

NOTE: Thursday and Friday Intro group rehearsal has right of way on session. 
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Monday March 30 Tuesday March 31 Wednesday April 1 Thursday April 2 Friday April 3 Sunday April 5 

2:10-3:40 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00.     Photo Day 

CanSkate (2) CanSkate (2) CanSkate (2) Regular session Star 1 rehearsal (1) See photo day schedule 

4:00-6:15 5:10-10:00 5:10-7:20 5:00-6:00.     4:15-5:15 4:45pm-9:00pm

Regular session Regular session Regular session CanSkate  (2) Star 2 rehearsal (1) Opening number 

6:10-7:55 Intro group rehearsal(4)

Intro group rehearsal (3) 5:15-6:15 PM

Regular session CanSkate. (2)

6:16-7:15

CanSkate  (2)

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

WEEK 2

NOTE: Thursday Intro group rehearsal has right of way on session.
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Monday April 6 Tuesday April 7 Wednesday  April 8 Thursday April 9 Friday April  10 Good Friday 
2:10-2:40 4:00-5:00 PM 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 PM ARENA CLOSED

CanSkate(3) CanSkate rehearsal (3) CanSkate. (3)   Intermediate rehearsal(2)

5:00 Flood 5:00-6:00
4:00-5:05 5:00-5:45      5:10-6:10 CanSkate rehearsal (3)
Sr/Ad Session Star 1 rehearsal (2) Interm. / Star 2 

Session 
5:05 Flood 5:45 Flood  6:10 Flood 6:00 Flood
5:15-6:15.     5:55-6:55 6:20-7:20 6:10-7:10.   

Star 2 rehearsal  (2)             
Soloist (1)

Intermediate rehearsal (1) Soloist (2) Intro Group rehearsal (5)  
Star 1 Session

6:55-7:55         7:10 Flood
      Boys (1) 7:20-8:20.       

7:55    Flood Senior (2)
8:05-9:05.       Flood 8:20
Senior  (1) 8:30-9:30
9:00-10:00.        Advanced (2)
Advanced.  (1)

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

WEEK 3

NOTE: Star 2 skaters are allowed on Wednesday 5:10-6:10 session, Thursday Star 2 session is canceled.
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Monday April 13 Easter MondayTuesday April 14 Wednesday April 15 Thursday April 16 Friday April 17
CanSkate.   (4)   CanSkate.  (4) CanSkate.  (4)    4:00-5:00 PM 4:00-5:00     
2:10-2:40 4:00-5:00 4:00-5:00 Intermediates (4) Star 1 (4)

4:00-5:05 5:00-5:45.      Flood 5:00 5:00-6:00 4:15-5:15
SENIOR/ ADVANCED SESSION Star 1 (3) 5:10-6:10 CanSkate.(4) Star 2 (4)

INTERMEDIATE/ STAR 2 SESSION 5:15-6:15 PM
Flood 5:45 Flood 6:00 CanSkate (4)

Flood 5:05 5:55-6:55.         Flood 6:10 6:10-7:10.   6:15 -7:15 PM.   
5:15-6:15.     Intermediates (3) 6:20-7:20 Intro group rehearsal (6) CanSkate (4)
Star 2 (3) / Soloist (3) Soloist  (4)/ Dance Teams STAR 1 SESSION

6:55-7:55         
Boys. (2) Flood 7:10
Soloist  1 7:20-8:20.       

Senior.   4
Flood 7:55
8:05-9:05.       Flood 8:20
Senior.      (3) 8:30-9:30.         
9:00-10:00.        Advanced. (4)
Advanced. (3)

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

WEEK 4

NOTE: Star 2 skaters are allowed on Wednesday 5:10-6:10 session, Thursday Star 2 session is canceled. Friday Intro group 
canceled.
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Monday April 20 Tuesday April  21 Wednesday April  22 Thursday April 23 Friday April  24

2:10-2:40 4:00-5:00       4:00-5:00 Opening/
CanSkate (5) Boys (4) Sr/ Ad

5:00-6:00 Opening/
4:00-5:00 5:00-6:00 Star 1/Star 2/Int

Star 1 (5)
Flood 6:00

Flood 5:00 Flood 6:00 6:10-7:10

5:10-6:10     6:10-7:10 DRESS Star 1 and up
Star 2 (5) Intermediates (5)

7:10-7:40 Closing 
6:10-7:10 Flood 7:10
Boys (3) 7:20-8:35 Flood 7:40

Senior (5) 7:50-9:00 SHOW 6:30 PM Show 6:30 PM 
OPEN emergency ice

Flood 8:35
8:45-10:00        
Advanced(5)

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

WEEK 5
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